The Summit
Southern Menu

APPETIZERS
Fried Chicken Livers
Bang Bang Shrimp

Onion Straws

SOUP / SALAD
Loaded Baked Potato
Side Salad

ENTREES (SERVED WITH TWO SIDES)

Hand Breaded Chicken Fried Steak

Fried Catfish

Fettuccine Alfredo

(Add Chicken 6.00)

Southern Fried Chicken

(Bone in 3 Piece/All White or Dark add 4.00)

Grilled California Chicken (Tomato, Avocado, Swiss Cheese)
Prime Rib 140z cut

A LA CARTE SIDES

Fried Okra

French Fries

Vegetable of the day

Mac and Cheese

Buttered Corn

Mashed Potato and Gravy
Loaded Baked Potato

Brussel Sprout Fried

10.00
16.00
10.00

6.00
5.00

32.00
30.00
25.00

26.00

29.00
52.00

8.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
6.00



