

The Summit Southern Menu

APPETIZERS

Fried Chicken Livers	10.00
Bang Bang Shrimp	16.00
Onion Straws	10.00

SOUP / SALAD

Loaded Baked Potato	6.00
Side Salad	5.00

ENTREES (SERVED WITH TWO SIDES)

Hand Breaded Chicken Fried Steak	32.00
Fried Catfish	30.00
Fettuccine Alfredo	25.00
(Add Chicken 6.00)	
Southern Fried Chicken	26.00
(Bone in 3 Piece/All White or Dark add 4.00)	
Grilled California Chicken (Tomato, Avocado, Swiss Cheese)	29.00
Prime Rib 14oz cut	52.00

A LA CARTE SIDES

Fried Okra	8.00
French Fries	6.00
Vegetable of the day	8.00
Mac and Cheese	8.00
Buttered Corn	6.00
Mashed Potato and Gravy	6.00
Loaded Baked Potato	8.00
Brussel Sprout Fried	6.00